## Press Release Archives: 10/20/2004

## Exclusive Wall Street Network Audio Interview With Dr. John Whitney, President of Itronics, Inc. Available Now at www.wallst.net

NEW YORK, Oct. 20 /PRNewswire/ -- Wall Street Network interviews are detailed discussions of a company's core competencies, current financial position and upcoming milestones direct with the CEO. Each interview is a comprehensive profile of the company with information about the company's growth strategies and competitive edge.

The featured interview with Dr. John Whitney, President of Itronics, Inc. (OTC Bulletin Board: ITRO - News) detailed the company's "growing sales" of its GOLD'n GRO specialty liquid fertilizer in the California agricultural markets. Whitney also discussed the company's cost-effective solutions in the "high value California specialty markets." Other topics in the interview include Itronics' geographic sales expansion into Oregon, Washington and Idaho, which is slated to commence in 2005, the company's recently reported sales growth and upcoming milestones.

To hear the interview in its entirety, visit www.wallst.net.

The interview can be accessed by locating the company's symbol under the appropriate exchange on the left-hand column of the homepage, or by entering it into the Audio Search window.

About Itronics, Inc.

Itronics is a photochemical recycling company that invested more than \$20 million over 15 years to develop and begin commercializing fully integrated proprietary technology to convert used photochemicals to pure silver and a line of environmentally friendly specialty fertilizer products. The company anticipates that expanding sales will reach profitable levels over the next two years.

About Wall Street Network

Wall Street Network is operated by Digital Wall Street, Inc., a multimedia provider of original, insightful commentary and news from North America's leading publicly traded companies. Giving a direct link to the management of today's fastest-growing companies through encompassing executive interviews and sector seminars. The company provides a free service to consumers, and a paid, premium monthly subscription to its members. Digital Wall Street, Inc. has received five hundred dollars from ITRO for the dissemination of this press release. For a complete list of our business relationships, visit www.wallst.net/disclaimer.asp.

For more information, please contact: Nick lyer of Digital Wall Street, Inc., +1-800-4-WallSt.

-----

Source: Digital Wall Street, Inc.